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000045230 Electrical Servic 0 08/19/2022

2006HX Base Yr

926 NW GEORGIA AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,383 116.9000 70.14 97,004 1989 1989 10 0 0 60.00 30.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1196

BAS 1,196 100 1,196 25,166

UCP 320 20 64 1,347

UEP 176 70 123 2,588

1,692 1,383 29,101

BAS= W52 S23 UCP= S20 E16 N20 W16$ E16 UEP= S8 E22 N8 W22$
E36 N23$.

BAS

52

23

16

36

23

UCP20

16

20

16

UEP8

22

8

22

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 800

1,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 3,750.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 1,875

2 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 3,750.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 1,875


